126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 35
N
ew
P
roducts
G
7
Features

T5HO
T8
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
9 1/2"
(241.3mm)
3 1/4"
(82.55mm)
36 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
N
ew
P
roducts
G
7
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Photometry
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 725 725 725 725 725
10 684 698 724 756 755
20 587 613 689 762 804
30 467 519 614 709 771
40 332 388 498 625 710
50 230 267 376 523 612
60 191 196 260 393 495
70 121 134 166 274 344
80 50.2 66.5 104 206 254
90 9.06 31.2 92.8 181 223
100 114 124 157 234 253
110 261 295 295 344 349
120 398 449 469 484 497
130 507 574 600 626 629
140 604 673 697 710 719
150 678 721 769 767 766
160 723 756 794 804 821
170 753 745 775 774 776
180 746 746 746 746 746
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 90 90 90 90 82 82 82 82 67 67 67 54 54 54 42 42 42 36
1 81 77 74 71 74 71 68 65 58 56 54 47 45 44 36 35 34 29
2 74 67 62 57 67 61 57 53 51 47 44 41 38 36 31 30 28 24
3 67 59 52 47 61 54 48 44 44 40 37 36 33 30 28 26 24 20
4 61 52 45 40 56 48 42 37 39 35 31 32 28 26 25 22 20 17
5 56 46 39 34 51 42 36 32 35 30 27 28 25 22 22 20 18 15
6 52 41 34 29 47 38 32 27 32 27 23 26 22 19 20 17 15 13
7 48 37 30 26 43 34 28 24 28 24 20 23 20 17 18 16 14 11
8 44 34 27 22 40 31 25 21 26 21 18 21 18 15 17 14 12 10
9 41 31 24 20 37 28 23 19 24 19 16 19 16 13 15 13 11 9
10 38 28 22 18 35 26 20 17 22 17 14 18 14 12 14 12 10 8
Total Luminaire Optical
Efficiency = 85.7%